USM Series
Features
USM-500L
Professional Tower/Standalone Medical
Computer with Intel 8th/9th Generation
Processor
	� Stylish and user friendly outlook for hospital environment
	� Support Intel® Xeon® 8th/9th Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor with intel Q370

Standard Model
Part Number Description PSU CPU Memory HDD SSD
USM-500L-0000AA1 USM-500L with 250W  PSU barebone 250W x x x x
CTOS Service
Part Number Description PSU CPU Memory HDD SSD
USM-500L-0000AA1 USM-500L with 250W PSU barebone 250W x x x x
USM-500L-0000AA2 USM-500L with 250W PSU barebone (Made in Taiwan) 250W x x x x
88 10.71320
31
0.
70
USM Series
Component Offerings
CPU
Part Number Description
96MPI3CR-3.1-6M11T core I3-9100E (3.1G)
96MPI5CR-3.0-9M11T core I5-9500E(3G)
96MPI7CR-2.6-12M11 core I7-9700E(2.6G)
96MPI3C-3.1-6M11T core i3 8100 T(3.1G)
96MPI5C-2.1-9M11T core i5 8500 T(2.1G)
96MPI7C-3.2-12M11T core i7 8700 (3.2G)
2.5" HDD
Part Number Description
96ND500G-ST-SG5KG SG 2.5" 500G 5KRPM 7MM SATAIII 128MB
96ND1TB-ST-SG5KG1 SG 2.5" 1TB 5KRPM 7MM SATAIII 128MB
96ND2TB-ST-SG5KG1 SG 2.5" 2TB 5KRPM 7MM SATAIII 128MB
M.2 SSD
Part Number Description
96FD42-ST064-AD33N ADATA M.2 2242 64G SATAIII 96 3DTLC
96FD42-ST128-AD33N ADATA M.2 2242 128G SATAIII 96 3DTLC
96FD42-ST256-AD33N ADATA M.2 2242 256G SATAIII 96 3DTLC
96FD42-ST512-AD33N ADATA M.2 2242 512G SATAIII 96 3DTLC
2.5" SSD
Part Number Description
96FD25-S128-TR7 TR 128GB 2.5" SSD SATAIII MLC
96FD25-S256-TR7 TR 256GB 2.5" SSD SATAIII MLC
96FD25-S512-TR7 TR 512GB 2.5" SSD SATAIII MLC
96FD25-S1TB-TR7 TR 1TB 2.5" SSD SATAIII MLC
Cable
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power Cord UL 3P 10A 125V 183cm
1702002605 Power Cord EU 3P 10A 250V 183cm 90°